Optone Technology Limited
1/4
100Gbps QSFP28 Passive Copper Cable
QSFP28-DAC
Features
 4-channel full-duplex passive copper cable
 Data rate up to 100Gbps (4x 25Gbps)

connector pins are each rated for a maximum current of 500mA.
Mechanical Dimensions
Ordering information
Optone Technology Limited
4/4
Part Number Product Description
OPT-QSFP28-DAC-30-P1 QSFP28 Direct Attach Passive Cable (100G QSFP28 - Cu), 1m, AWG:30, 0ºC ~ +70ºC
OPT-QSFP28-DAC-30-P2 QSFP28 Direct Attach Passive Cable (100G QSFP28 - Cu), 2m, AWG:30, 0ºC ~ +70ºC
OPT-QSFP28-DAC-30-P3 QSFP28 Direct Attach Passive Cable (100G QSFP28 - Cu), 3m, AWG:30, 0ºC ~ +70ºC
OPT-QSFP28-DAC-24-P5 QSFP28 Direct Attach Passive Cable (100G QSFP28 - Cu), 5m, AWG:24, 0ºC ~ +70ºC
Note: You can be customized diameter and distance.
Important Notice
Performance figures, data and any illustrative material provided in this data sheet are typical and must be specifically confirmed in writing
by OPTONE before they become applicable to any particular order or contract. In accordance with the OPTONE policy of continuous